
True Parents' Visit to Europe 2011 

Nation City Event 

1 25.04.11 Mon Spain  Arrival in Spain 

2 26.04.11 Tue Spain Madrid TP main event 

3 27.04.11 Wed Spain / Italy  Travel from Spain to Italy 

4 28.04.11 Thu Italy Rome Sightseeing - Vatican City and religious sights 

TP main event - UN FAO (Food and Agriculture 
5 29.04.11 Fri Italy Rome 

Organization of the UN) or Italian Parliament 

6 30.04.11 Sat Italy / Norway  Travel from Italy to Norway 

7 01.05.11 Sun Norway Oslo TP main event (ELC - European Leadership Conference)

8 02.05.11 Mon Norway Oslo Sightseeing 

9 03.05.11 Tue Norway / Greece  Travel from Norway to Greece 

10 04.05.11 Wed Greece Athens Sightseeing - Acropolis and Olympic Stadium 

11 05.05.11 Thu Greece / Turkey  Traveling from Greece to Turkey 

12 06.05.11 Fri Turkey  Sightseeing / ME Conference 

13 07.05.11 Sat Turkey  TP Legacy of Peace Program 

14 08.05.11 Sun Turkey  TP sightseeing 

15 09.05.11 Mon Turkey / UK  Travel from Turkey to United Kingdom 

16 10.05.11 Tue United Kingdom London Sightseeing - London 

17 11.05.11 Wed United Kingdom London TP main event - Houses of Parliament 

18 12.05.11 Thu UK / Switzerland  Travel from UK to Switzerland 

19 13.05.11 Fri Switzerland Geneva TP main event - UN 

20 14.05.11 Sat Switzerland Geneva Sightseeing - Swiss Alps 

21 15.05.11 Sun Switzerland Geneva Sightseeing - Swiss Alps 

22 16.05.11 Mon Switzerland / 
Germany 

 Traveling from Switzerland to Germany 

23 17.05.11 Tue Germany Berlin Little Angels 

24 18.05.11 Wed Germany Berlin TP main event 

25 19.05.11 Thu Germany / USA  Travel from Germany to USA 

 


